Editor's comments:

The manuscript "Analyze of risk factors affecting the outcomes of docetaxel -prednisone combination in the treatment of metastatic castration-resistant prostate cancer" was substantially revised as per the suggestion made my both the reviewers. However, I could notice few typos.

To list some:

Page 1: Line 5 - tharapy instead of therapy

Page 1: Line 8: unknown characters (formatting issue?)

Page 2: Line 46: metastase instead of metastasis

Line 47: spacing between benefit in

I have not gone to check all the typos, but the authors need to fix this.

Authors' feedback:

All the typos were corrected as stated below. Thanks for your assessment. Sincerely yours.

Page 1: Line 5 - tharapy instead of therapy→ corrected

Page 1: Line 8: unknown characters (formatting issue?)→ "≥1-h"; corrected

Page 2: Line 46: metastase instead of metastasis→ corrected

Page 2: Line 47: spacing between benefit in was made

Page 3: Line 67: criteria was made instead of criterias

Page 4: Line 79: comma before "or" was removed

Page 5: Line 106: comma before "and" was removed

Page 5: Line 110: metastase instead of metastasis → corrected

Page 5: Line 112: spacing between lactate dehydrogenase was made

Page 5: Line 117: "Gleason" was made instead of "gleason"

Page 6: Line 137: spacing between "grade" and "1-2" was made

Page 6: Line 139: "non-hematological" was made instead of "non-hematologic"

Page 8: Line 172: metastase instead of metastasis→ corrected

Page 8: Line 181: "months" was made instead of month

Page 9: Line 192: metastase instead of metastasis → corrected